Sozhou

152 58 P

SEEFEEEFESTE

KOYO 5313&8#

FEERSF

R

FEAHIUE By

R e

KOYo 5313 K

SRR http://www. sozhou. com/p/ded5cdb0. html

SD

ORDER

Co
NG
NO

65

140
58. 7
2.1
5313
142000
113000
2900
3900

|
|
D

| [

1/min

1/min

Wiz
Sz
il
(&)
ithe)
AT
Hf AT
HiiEE
T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/ded5cdb0.html




